A
OXFORD
CITY

COUNCIL

www.oxford.gov.uk

AGENDA FOR
LICENSING ACT 2003 HEARINGS
SPM MONDAY 16 FEBRUARY 2015
COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Application for a New Premises Licence: Oxford Wine Cafe:
14/04165/PREM (Pages 1 - 46)

The Head of Environmental Development has submitted a report which details an

application for a New Premises Licence: Oxford Wine Café, 32 Little Clarendon Street,
Oxford, OX1 2HU.

<EM4
S ~E
& 2 -3
é’ ‘:\’ INVESTORS 3% @ 5
&
‘5‘\’\“' IN PEOPLE ﬁfogmo\\\\\‘&

www.oxford.gov.uk



This page is intentionally left blank



Agenda lIte

emi
AAA

OXFORD
CITY

E
=
G
B
g
é

To: Licensing & Gambling Acts Casework Sub-Committee

Date: 16 February 2015 Item No: 1

Report of: Head of Environmental Development

COUNCIL

Title of Report: Oxford Wine Café (Jericho) Ltd — Application for a New

Premises Licence: Oxford Wine Café, 32 Little
Clarendon Street, Oxford, OX1 2HU.

Application Ref:  14/04165/PREM

Summary and Recommendations

Purpose of report: To inform the determination of Oxford Wine Café (Jericho)
Ltd’s application for a New Premises Licence for Oxford Wine Cafe, 32 Little
Clarendon Street, Oxford, OX1 2HU.

Report Approved by:

Legal: Daniel Smith

Policy Framework: Statement of Licensing Policy
Recommendation(s):

Committee is requested to determine Oxford Wine Café (Jericho) Ltd’s

application taking into account the details in this report and any representations
made at this Sub-Committee meeting.

Additional Papers:

Appendix One: Application for a New Premises Licence
Appendix Two: Representations from Interested Parties

Appendix Three: Location Map

Introduction

1. This report is made to the Licensing & Gambling Acts Casework Sub-
Committee so it may determine in accordance with its powers and the
Licensing Act 2003 whether to grant a New Premises Licence to Oxford
Wine Café (Jericho) Ltd.

1



Application Summary
2. An application for a New Premises Licence has been submitted by Oxford

Wine Café (Jericho) Ltd. A summary of the licensable acti
[...]
 2
I Map mMWImum__mmw m.: . Terms Privacy  Report a probl 50 m L ]




	Agenda
	1 Application for a New Premises Licence: Oxford Wine Cafe: 14/04165/PREM



Minutes of the meeting

Licensing Act 2003 Hearings
Monday 16 February 2015
Councillors Present: Councillors Coulter (Chair), Clarkson and Lygo.
OFFICERS PRESENT: Julian Alison (Licensing Team Leader), Daniel Smith (Law and Governance), Jill Cramer (Senior Licensing Officer) and Anna Kieca (Licensing Technical Officer)
<AI1>

1. Application for a New Premises Licence: Oxford Wine Cafe: 14/04165/PREM 

</AI1>

<AI2>

2. Application for a new Premises Licence: El Mexicana: 14/04301/PREM 

</AI2>

<TRAILER_SECTION>

</TRAILER_SECTION>

<LAYOUT_SECTION>
1. FIELD_TITLE
FIELD_SUMMARY
</LAYOUT_SECTION>

<TITLE_ONLY_LAYOUT_SECTION>
2. FIELD_TITLE 

</TITLE_ONLY_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<HEADING_LAYOUT_SECTION>
FIELD_TITLE 

</HEADING_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<TITLED_COMMENT_LAYOUT_SECTION>
FIELD_TITLE 

FIELD_SUMMARY
</ TITLED_COMMENT_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<COMMENT_LAYOUT_SECTION>

FIELD_SUMMARY
</ COMMENT_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<SUBNUMBER_LAYOUT_SECTION>
(a) FIELD_TITLE 
FIELD_SUMMARY
</SUBNUMBER_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<TITLE_ONLY_SUBNUMBER_LAYOUT_SECTION>
(a) FIELD_TITLE 

</TITLE_ONLY_SUBNUMBER_LAYOUT_SECTION>


